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OMV PETROM S.A. RONO.1

ISIN: ROSNPPACNOR9

Overview
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Price
0.689 RON

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.29% (0.00)

ISIN ROSNPPACNOR9
Symbol SNP
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange
Currency RON
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 8,674 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options
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UHD)

0.689 RON (83,884)
0.69 RON (277,003)
0.6895 RON

0.6925 RON

0.6885 RON

0.687 RON
0.690176 RON
5,210,879
3,596,424.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/03/26
2024/01/09
2023/09/29
2023/06/27
2023/04/12
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Headline

Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2023
Global Strategy 3Q 2023
Global Strategy 2Q 2023
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=ROSNPPACNOR9&ID_NOTATION=3688614
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c33bb1fb012cee901e8fb82c28ce20570329ccfae69f1f72b1d7ba17ebc16fad&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=25dcac89c74794d74&time=1714355494&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a385ea04b25853871eaeb52f95d81d919b85e4afe647502aa32fb533418873f&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=0f6c2ad2d28125f24&time=1714355494&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cb16740fbb5217336530bc4b6c53154f7fc78f0b7ead230d542d1a9bd6f2c7f&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=3a52e965231a563ea&time=1714355494&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=336483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f46350c249cfaf68f3500fbceaf10be2994568777af019e0d606dde6ebebd64&idfile=58596&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58596%2F2023-06-27%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=0f2d10daf9d626f3e&time=1714355494&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=323961
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58d8a2ac6788e116970a8c40e739b021a465d48d472977a65910e36b6d0df5c8&idfile=58171&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58171%2F2023-04-12%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=d79266fd45c11f3b1&time=1714355494&tool=RSC

OMV PETROM S.A. RONO.1

Details
2024/04/26 16:50:08 5Y
Price 0.70
0.689 RON ri
Difference (] 0.29% (0.00)
General attributes 0.60 “
ISIN ROSNPPACNOR9 LHIH
Symbol SNP i N
Exchange Bucharest Stock Exchange 0.50 | ﬁl
Currency RON -I Af‘
Sector - ."’H J‘ V‘\ j rf‘ FJI
Security Stock ‘|U F m |P
type 0.40 m ;A N |
Market cap 8,674 EUR ' ,Hﬂ \' |"ll||| h
(m) 'ﬂ af
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, IL_‘N
UHD) 0.30 ‘
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.689 RON (83,884) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 0.69 RON (277,003)
Open 0.6895 RON
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 0.6925 RON Source: FactSet
Low 0.6885 RON
Close (prev. day) 0.687 RON
VWAP 0.690176 RON  Price data
Volume (pcs) 5,210,879 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.686 RON (9,936,071)
Trading volume 3,596,424.22 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.676 RON (10,786,974)
Number of trades 540 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.615 RON (11,385,021)
Last size 630 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.565 RON (11,581,847)
YTD High | date 0.693 RON (2024/04/26)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 0.553 RON (2024/01/25)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 0.693 RON (2024/04/26)
Perf (%) +2450% +38.63% +70.19% 52 Weeks Low | date 0.460 RON (2023/05/12)
Perf (abs.) +0.14 +0.19 +0.28
Beta 0.21 017 0.23 All listings for OMV PETROM S.A. RON0.1
Volatility 16.18 18.97 22.69 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55 0.29 RON 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 04/26
Bucharest Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:50 0.689 RON 3.60 540
04/26
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3688614
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33185926
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33185926

OMV PETROM S.A. RONO.1

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SNP PETROM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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